GalvInfo Center                                           email: info@galvinfo.com                                  Toll-free phone: 1-888-880-8802
1
1. Metallic-Coated Products and Specifications
 GalvInfoNote
1.10
Useful Galvanized Sheet Metrics
 Rev 0 Mar-2010
Introduction

Inch-pound SI (Metric)
ASTM Coating
Type Designation
Typical
Produced
 Coating
Weight
(oz/ft2)
Coating
Factor
(lb/ft2)
Designation
Typical
Produced
Coating
Mass
(g/m2)
Coating
Factor
(kg/m2)
G30 0.40 0.0025 Z90 120 0.012
G40 0.48 0.0030 Z120 144 0.014
G60 0.66 0.0041 Z180 198 0.020
G90 0.96 0.0060 Z275 293 0.029
G115 1.23 0.0076 Z350 375 0.037
G140 1.50 0.0093 Z450 482 0.048
G165 1.76 0.0109 Z500 533 0.053
G185 1.98 0.0123 Z550 588 0.058
G210 2.25 0.0140 Z600 643 0.064
G235 2.54 0.0158 Z700 756 0.075
G300 3.25 0.0202 Z900 975 0.097
G360 3.90 0.0242 Z1100 1190 0.118
A25 0.35 0.0022 ZF75 105 0.010
A40 0.46 0.0029 ZF120 138 0.014
A 653 – Galvanize
and Galvanneal
A60 0.66 0.0041 ZF180 198 0.020
AZ50 0.55 0.0375 AZM150 165 0.180
AZ55 0.61 0.0416 AZM165 180 0.196
A 792 - 55%
Aluminum-Zinc
AZ60 0.66 0.0450 AZM180 198 0.216
GF30 0.40 0.0047 ZGF90 120 0.023
GF45 0.51 0.0060 ZGF135 153 0.029
GF60 0.66 0.0078 ZGF180 198 0.038
GF75 0.82 0.0097 ZGF225 245 0.046
GF90 0.96 0.0114 ZGF275 293 0.055
GF115 1.23 0.0146 ZGF350 375 0.071
GF140 1.50 0.0177 ZGF450 482 0.091
GF210 2.25 0.0266 ZGF600 643 0.122
A 875 - Zinc-5%
Aluminum
GF235 2.54 0.0301 ZGF700 756 0.143
GalvInfoNote 1.10
Rev 0 Mar-2010